
S.N ADI SOYADI T.C. K. NO. 2024 2025 TOPLAM
1 ABDULKADİR KARAN 10******758 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
2 ABDULLAH KAHRAMAN 43******136 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
3 ABDULLAH KARAMAN 44******988 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
4 ABDULLAH OFLU 46******558 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
5 ABDULLAH ŞAGAR 43******134 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
6 ABDULLAH ŞAGAR 42******684 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
7 ABDURRAHMAN KAVRAN 41******464 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
8 ABDURRAHMAN ŞAGAR 42******720 200 TL 240 TL 440 TL
9 AHMET DİKMEN 45******778 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
10 AHMET GÖKDENİZ ŞAGAR 38******302 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
11 AHMET KARAMAN 42******906 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
12 AHMET KAVRAN 41******018 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
13 AHMET ÖZDEMİR 45******046 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
14 AKİF KARAN 42******262 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
15 ALADDİN AKGÜN 39******354 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
16 ALİ KARAN 42******490 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
17 ALİ KAVRAN 41******732 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
18 ALİ KAVRAN 41******382 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
19 ALİ ŞAGAR 42******608 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
20 ARİF ŞAGAR 42******820 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
21 AYDIN DİKMEN 45******726 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
22 AYDIN KARAN 43******656 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
23 AYDOĞAN DESTEK 39******236 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
24 AYGÜN YILMAZ 29******924 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
25 AYHAN KARAMAN 44******484 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
26 AYHAN KAVRAN 41******340 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
27 AYKUT KARAMAN 44******890 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
28 AYVAZ KARAN 43******948 490 TL 240 TL 730 TL
29 BAHRİ KAHRAMAN 43******450 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
30 BAYSAL AYDIN 44******916 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
31 BİLAL KÜTÜK 11******042 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
32 BÜLENT AKGÜN 39******908 0 TL 0 TL 0 TL
33 BÜLENT KAVRAN 40******200 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
34 CAN ŞAGAR 42******082 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
35 CELAL ŞAGAR 42******330 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
36 CEM ŞAGAR 42******700 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
37 CİHAN KARAMAN 44******780 360 TL 240 TL 600 TL
38 CİHAN KAVRAN 41******312 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
39 CİHAN ŞAGAR 43******218 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
40 EKREM GEÇAL 26******560 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
41 EMİN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 42******054 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
42 EMİN KÜÇÜK 28******764 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
43 EMİN PORTAKAL 40******936 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
44 EMİN ŞÜKÜR 29******872 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
45 EMRE KAVRAN 41******062 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
46 ENGİN KARAMAN 44******696 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
47 ENGİN KAVRAN 41******300 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
48 ERCAN KARAMAN 44******592 0 TL 0 TL 0 TL
49 ERDOĞAN DİKMEN 45******426 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
50 ERGİN ŞAGAR 42******238 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
51 ERKAN AKGÜN 39******808 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
52 EROL ÇAVDAR 45******706 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
53 EROL KAVRAN 41******896 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
54 ERTUĞRUL KAVRAN 41******358 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
55 FAHRİ TOPAL 18******146 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
56 FANİ KARAMAN 44******074 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
57 FARUK ŞAGAR 42******792 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
58 FATİH ŞAGAR 42******628 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
59 FATİH ŞEREFOĞLU 41******984 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
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60 FATMA KADİROĞLU 45******698 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
61 FİKRET PORTAKAL 40******520 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
62 GAZİ ŞAGAR 42******964 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
63 GÖKHAN TÜYSÜZ 40******328 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
64 GÜLBEY KARAMAN 44******644 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
65 GÜLENDER ŞÜKÜR 45******766 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
66 GÜNGÖR KARAMAN 44******200 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
67 GÜRKAN TÜYSÜZ 40******274 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
68 HACI ÖMER ŞEREFOĞLU 42******420 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
69 HACI YILMAZ 39******732 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
70 HAKAN YILMAZ 38******552 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
71 HALİL ÇAVDAR 45******190 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
72 HALİL ÇAVUŞOĞLU 42******910 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
73 HALİL DESTEK 39******682 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
74 HALİL PORTAKAL 40******718 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
75 HALİL ŞAGAR 42******766 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
76 HALİS DİKMEN 45******996 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
77 HAMİ ŞAGAR 41******274 270 TL 240 TL 510 TL
78 HAMİ ŞAGAR 42******812 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
79 HAMZA OFLU 46******944 120 TL 240 TL 360 TL
80 HASAN KAHRAMAN 43******826 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
81 HASAN SEMİH ŞEREFOĞLU 17******738 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
82 HATUN ÇINGIL 24******172 370 TL 240 TL 610 TL
83 HAYRİ ŞAGAR 42******266 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
84 HÜSEYİN AKGÜN 39******442 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
85 HÜSEYİN AVNİ GÜNAYDIN 40******190 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
86 HÜSEYİN KAHRAMAN 43******626 0 TL 0 TL 0 TL
87 HÜSEYİN KARAMAN 44******656 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
88 HÜSEYİN KAVRAN 41******876 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
89 HÜSEYİN OFLU 46******008 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
90 HÜSEYİN TEKBAŞ 40******470 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
91 İBRAHİM DÖNMEZ 45******186 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
92 İBRAHİM KARAN 43******200 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
93 İBRAHİM KARAN 43******362 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
94 İBRAHİM ŞAGAR 43******844 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
95 İBRAHİM ŞEREFOĞLU 42******792 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
96 İHSAN ŞEREFOĞLU 41******254 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
97 İRFAN KARAN 42******064 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
98 İSA KAHRAMAN 43******402 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
99 İSA KARAMAN 44******532 320 TL 240 TL 560 TL
100 İSHAK KÜÇÜK 28******558 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
101 İSMAİL KAHRAMAN 43******290 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
102 İSMAİL KAVRAN 41******810 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
103 İSMAİL PORTAKAL 40******466 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
104 İSMAİL TÜYSÜZ 40******310 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
105 KADEM ŞAGAR 42******520 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
106 KADİR KAVRAN 40******218 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
107 KAMİL KILIÇARSLAN 25******842 80 TL 240 TL 320 TL
108 KAYA AKGÜN 39******126 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
109 KAYA KARAMAN 44******828 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
110 KAYA KARAMAN 44******536 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
111 KAYA KARAMAN 44******320 490 TL 240 TL 730 TL
112 KEMAL KARAMAN 29******600 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
113 KENAN DİKMEN 45******652 200 TL 240 TL 440 TL
114 KENAN TEKBAŞ 40******210 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
115 KERİM DESTEK 38******604 480 TL 240 TL 720 TL
116 KERİM DİKMEN 45******852 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
117 KERİM KARAMAN 44******080 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
118 KÖKSAL KAHRAMAN 43******024 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
119 KÜRŞAT OĞUZHAN OFLU 46******696 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
120 LOKMAN KAHRAMAN 43******056 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
121 MAHMUT KARAMAN 44******138 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
122 MAHMUT OFLU 46******454 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
123 MAHMUT SARIKAYA 38******916 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL



124 Mehmet Ali ŞAGAR 42******840 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
125 MEHMET KAVRAN 41******804 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
126 MEHMET OFLU 46******298 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
127 MEHMET ÖZKAN ŞAGAR 12******486 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
128 MEHMET ŞEREFOĞLU 42******272 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
129 MELEK ALTUN 39******274 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
130 MERTCAN KÜTÜK 11******874 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
131 MUHAMMET KAVRAN 41******166 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
132 MURAT KAHRAMAN 43******234 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
133 MURAT KARAMAN 44******478 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
134 MURAT KAVRAN 41******236 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
135 MURAT TEKBAŞ 40******648 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
136 MURAT TÜYSÜZ 40******474 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
137 MUSA KAHRAMAN 43******226 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
138 MUSA ŞAGAR 41******494 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
139 MUSTAFA ÇAPUR 43******502 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
140 MUSTAFA KAVRAN 41******090 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
141 MUSTAFA KAVRAN 41******736 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
142 MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 45******318 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
143 MUSTAFA ŞAGAR 42******010 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
144 MUSTAFA ŞAGAR 42******612 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
145 MUSTAFA ŞAGAR 44******018 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
146 MUSTAFA YILMAZ 29******796 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
147 MÜMİN OFLU 46******062 210 TL 240 TL 450 TL
148 NACİYE PAHIL 44******416 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
149 NAHAT KAVRAN 38******272 0 TL 0 TL 0 TL
150 NESLİHAN ŞAGAR 16******936 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
151 NİYAZİ ŞAGAR 42******048 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
152 NURETTİN KAVRAN 41******802 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
153 OKTAY ŞAGAR 42******512 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
154 ONUR ŞAGAR 42******074 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
155 ORHAN KAVRAN 40******928 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
156 ORHAN ŞAGAR 42******758 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
157 OSMAN KARAMAN 44******134 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
158 OSMAN NURİ KAHRAMAN 43******698 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
159 ÖNDER DESTEK 39******810 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
160 RAZİ ŞAGAR 42******474 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
161 RECAİ OFLU 46******706 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
162 RECEP AKGÜN 39******050 0 TL 0 TL 0 TL
163 RECEP ÇAVDAR 45******964 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
164 RECEP KAVRAN 41******892 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
165 RECEP TEKBAŞ 40******156 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
166 REMZİ KÜÇÜK 28******402 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
167 SABRİ KAHRAMAN 43******980 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
168 SABRİ ŞAGAR 42******400 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
169 SAMET TEKBAŞ 40******212 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
170 SAVAŞ OFLU 46******426 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
171 SELÇUK KAVRAN 41******664 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
172 SERCAN DİKMEN 45******438 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
173 SEVAL AKGÜN 39******572 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
174 SEYFETTİN DİKMEN 45******298 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
175 SEYFETTİN KARAN 43******616 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
176 SEZAİ KARAMAN 44******870 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
177 SEZGİN DİKMEN 45******500 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
178 SİNAN KARAMAN 44******338 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
179 SİNAN KAVRAN 41******768 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
180 SONER KAVRAN 41******784 160 TL 240 TL 400 TL
181 SÜLEYMAN ARSLAN 21******464 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
182 SÜLEYMAN KAVRAN 41******568 190 TL 240 TL 430 TL
183 SÜLEYMAN KÜÇÜK 28******386 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
184 SÜLEYMAN ŞAGAR 42******856 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
185 ŞABAN KAHRAMAN 43******794 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
186 ŞAHİN ANKIT 44******108 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
187 ŞAHİN ŞAGAR 42******976 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL



188 ŞAZİYE TAŞKIN 19******468 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
189 ŞENOL ŞAGAR 42******592 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
190 ŞENOL TEKBAŞ 40******094 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
191 ŞÜKRÜ KAVRAN 41******950 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
192 TACETTİN DİKMEN 45******552 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
193 TALİP KARAMAN 44******380 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
194 TARIK KARAMAN 19******574 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
195 TOLGA HAKAN KARAMAN 25******584 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
196 TUFAN ÖZDEMİR 44******254 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
197 TUFAN YILMAZ 38******334 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
198 TUNCAY ÖZDEMİR 44******142 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
199 UFUK KAVRAN 41******000 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
200 UĞUR TEKBAŞ 40******504 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
201 ULVİ KARAMAN 44******280 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
202 ÜNAL TEKBAŞ 40******440 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
203 YAHYA KAHRAMAN 43******762 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
204 YAHYA KARAMAN 44******362 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
205 YAKUP DİKMEN 45******134 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
206 YAKUP ŞAGAR 42******028 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
207 YALÇIN ŞAGAR 42******166 100 TL 240 TL 340 TL
208 YILMAZ BEŞİROĞLU 41******172 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
209 YILMAZ ÇAVDAR 45******546 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
210 YUNİS TÜYSÜZ 40******028 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
211 YUNUS KAHRAMAN 43******960 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL
212 YUSUF KEMAL ÖZDEMİR 45******610 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
213 YUSUF ŞAGAR 42******182 240 TL 240 TL 480 TL
214 ZEKİ DESTEK 39******756 0 TL 240 TL 240 TL

TOPLAM BORÇ 28.280 TL 50.160 TL 78.440 TL


